Northwestern | HEALTH PROFESSIONS ADVISING

Non-Clinical Volunteer Opportunities

Organization City Web site ‘ Volunteer Link ‘
AIDS Foundation of Chicago | Chicago https://www.aidschicago. | https://www.aidschicago.org/page/g
org/ et-involved/volunteer
Alzheimer's Association Chicago https://www.alz.org/ https://www.alz.org/get-involved-
now/volunteer/volunteer locally
American Cancer Society Chicago https://www.cancer.org/ | https://www.cancer.org/involved/vol
unteer/
American Diabetic Chicago | www.diabetes.org/ http://www.diabetes.org/in-my-
Association community/volunteer-opportunities/
American Heart Association | Chicago https://www.heart.org/ http://www.heart.org/HEARTORG/vo
lunteer/volunteerForm.jsp
American Lung Association | Chicago http://www.lung.org/ http://www.lung.org/get-
involved/volunteer/
American Red Cross Chicago https://www.redcross.org | https://www.redcross.org/local/illino
/ is/chicago-and-northern-illinois.html|
Apna Ghar Chicago http://www.apnaghar.org | http://www.apnaghar.org/volunteer-
/ and-intern.html
Asian Human Services Chicago | https://www.ahschicago.or | https://www.ahschicago.org/how-you-
o] can-help/
Autism Speaks Chicago https://www.autismspeak | https://www.autismspeaks.org/chica
s.org/ go-wisconsin
Bear Necessities, Pediatric | Chicago https://www.bearnecessit | https://www.bearnecessities.org/get
Cancer Foundation ies.org/ -involved/volunteer/
Bright Pink Chihcago | https://www.brightpink.or | https://www.brightpink.org/get-
g/ involved/become-a-volunteer/
Center on Halsted Chicago http://www.centeronhalst | http://www.centeronhalsted.org/vol
ed.org/ unteer.html
Chicago Cubs Chicago https://www.mlb.com/cu | fanservices@cubs.com
bs
Chicago Department of Chicago https://www.cityofchicag | https://www.cityofchicago.org/city/e
Public Health o.org/city/en.html n/depts/dhr/provdrs/emp/svcs/inter
nships.html
Chicago Field Studies Evanston | https://www.internships.n | https://www.internships.northwester
orthwestern.edu/program | n.edu/
A
Chicago Hispanic Health Chicago https://www.chicagohispa | https://www.chicagohispanichealthc
Coalition nichealthcoalition.org/ oalition.org/#contact
Chicago Health Initiative Chicago http://chicagohelpinitiativ | http://chicagohelpinitiative.org/volu
e.org/ nteer
Chicago House Chicago http://www.chicagohouse | http://www.chicagohouse.org/get-
.org/ involved-2/
Chicago Public Schools Chicago https://cps.edu/Pages/ho | https://cps.edu/FACE/Pages/Volunte
me.aspx erPrograms.aspx
Chicago White Sox Chicago https://www.mlb.com/wh | https://www.mlb.com/whitesox/com

itesox

munity/volunteer-corps
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Chicago Youth Programs Chicago https://chicagoyouthprogr | https://chicagoyouthprograms.org/g
ams.org/ et-involved/

City of Evanston Evanston | https://www.cityofevanst | https://www.cityofevanston.org/how
on.org/home -to/volunteer

Crisis Text Line Chicago https://www.crisistextline | https://www.crisistextline.org/volunt
.org/ eer/

CJE SeniorLife Chicago https://www.cje.net/ https://www.cje.net/volunteer

Consortium to Lower Chicago http://www.clocc.net/ http://www.clocc.net/get-

Obesity in Chicago Children involved/volunteer-opportunities/

Danny Did Foundation Evanston | https://www.dannydid.or | https://www.dannydid.org/about-
g/ us/danny-did-ambassadors/

Evanston Department of Evanston | https://www.cityofevanst | https://www.cityofevanston.org/how

Public Health on.org/home -to/volunteer

Ever Thrive lllinois Chicago http://www.everthriveil.o | www.everthriveil.org/get-
rg/ involved/volunteer

Family Focus-Our Place Evanston | http://www.family- Contact: colette.allen@family-
focus.org/centers/evansto | focus.org
n/

Girl Forward Chicago https://www.girlforward.o | https://www.girlforward.org/get-
rg/ involved/

Greater Chicago Food Chicago https://www.chicagosfoo | https://www.chicagosfoodbank.org/v

Depository dbank.org/ olunteer/

Greater lllinois Pediatric Evanston | https://www.gippcc.org/ | https://www.gippcc.org/how-to-help/

Palliative Care Coalition

Health & Medicine Policy Chicago http://www.hmprg.org/ http://www.hmprg.org/Opportunitie

Research Group s/Internships

Heartland Alliance Chicago https://www.heartlandalli | https://www.heartlandalliance.org/h
ance.org/ ow-you-can-help/volunteer-with-

heartland-alliance/

Howard Brown Health Chicago https://howardbrown.org | https://howardbrown.org/volunteer/
A

Illinois Caucus for Chicago https://www.icah.org/ https://www.icah.org/volunteer

Adolescent Health

Illinois Public Research Chicago https://illinoispirg.org/ https://illinoispirg.org/page/jobs

Interest Group

International Museum of Chicago https://imss.org/ https://imss.org/volunteer-

Surgical Science opportunities/

Institute for Therapy Evanston | https://itachicago.org/ https://itachicago.org/volunteer-

through the Arts opportunities/

ISC, Illinois Science Council | Chicago | http://www.illinoisscience.o | http://www.illinoisscience.org/about/g
ral et-involved/

Legal Council for Health Chicago https://legalcouncil.org/ https://legalcouncil.org/work-with-us/

Justice

McGaw YMCA Evanston | http://www.mcgawymca. | http://www.mcgawymca.org/about-
org/ our-y/volunteer/

Mental Health Association | Chicago | https://www.mhagcusa.org | https://www.mhagcusa.org/get-

of Greater Chicago [ involved/volunteer.html

Misericordia Home Chicago https://www.misericordia. | https://www.misericordia.com/oppo

com/

rtunities-to-volunteer/
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Northwestern Global Evanston | https://globalhealthportal.n | https://globalhealthportal.northwester
Health Portal (Login needed) orthwestern.edu/ n.edu/students/local-
engagementhttps://globalhealthportal.
northwestern.edu/students/local-
engagement
NPH USA, Nuestros Chicago https://www.nphusa.org/r | https://www.nphusa.org/volunteer/v
Pequenos Hermanos egion/mw/ olunteer-application/
Pan African Association Chicago http://www.panafricanass | http://www.panafricanassociation.or
ociation.org/ g/volunteer-opportunities.html
Peer Health Exchange Chicago https://www.peerhealthe | https://www.peerhealthexchange.or
xchange.org/ g/join-us/volunteer
Planned Parenthood Chicago https://www.plannedpare | https://www.plannedparenthood.org
nthood.org/ /get-involved/jobs-and-volunteering
PNHP, Physicians for a Chicago http://pnhp.org/ Email for more information:
National Health Program info@pnhp.org
Planned Parenthood Chicago https://www.plannedpare | https://www.plannedparenthood.org
nthood.org/ /get-involved/jobs-and-volunteering
Save Our Mental Health Chicago https://saveourmentalhea | https://saveourmentalhealth.org/ind
Centers Ith.org/ ex.html
Solidarity Bridge Chicago https://www.solidaritybri | https://www.solidaritybridge.org/get
dge.org/ -involved#volunteer
Symphony of Evanston Evanston | http://symphonyofevanst | http://symphonyofevanston.com/vol
on.com/ unteer/
The Chicago Council on Chicago | https://www.c2st.org/ https://www.c2st.org/support/
Science and Technology, IIT
Research Institute
UCAN Chicago Chicago https://www.ahschicago.or | https://www.ahschicago.org/how-you-
al can-help/
UNICEF USA Chicago | https://www.unicefusa.or | If interested, send your resume and
g/about/offices/chicago cover letter to chicago@unicefusa.org
United Way Evanston | https://www.unitedway.o | https://www.unitedway.org/get-
rg/ involved/volunteer
Volunteermatch Evanston | https://www.volunteerma | https://www.volunteermatch.org/se
tch.org/ arch/?I=Evanston,%20IL,%20USA&cat
egories=11
Y.0.U. Youth & Evanston | http://www.youevanston. | http://www.youevanston.org/index.p
Opportunity United org/index.php/home.html | hp/volunteers.html
Youth Outreach Services Chicago https://www.yos.org/ https://www.yos.org/get-

involved/volunteer
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